Product News
THE DRAG SPECIALTIES JUNE 2020
1 +49 (0) 6501 96 95 -2000  •  partseurope.eu
ASSAULT DERBY COVERS
• Billet machined 6061-T6 aluminum construction
• Acrylic see-through window
• Matches the Trask Assault series air cleaners and cam covers
PART # DESCRIPTION

line kits manufactured specifically for these applications are
identified with the letters “ABS” printed directly on the brake hose.
IMPORTANT – HOW TO ORDER:
Stock fitments: The stock fitment chart determines the upper, lower
and mid-line kits needed for your application. Lower and mid lines are
model specific. Stock upper line length and banjo angle is listed for each
application to help when choosing alternative length upper lines.
Alternative fitments: Due to handlebar changes, fitment
options are accommodated with the UPPER line only. See the
alternative length chart for available lengths and banjo angles.
 2018+ Softail Dual Disc Upper Lines. The upper line connects directly to
the Magnum Designer dual disc lower brake line. Measure from the stock
lower line manifold to the master cylinder. This will be your line length
Upper line length for Trike models is measured using the 49”
mid-line as a reference to determine additional line length needed to
complete the routing from the ABS controller to the master cylinder. That
measurement will be your upper line length. (see diagrams below).
DESIGNER SERIES DOT ABS-SPECIFIC
FRONT BRAKE LINE KITS
• Manufactured with an enhanced construction designed to be compatible with
Harley-Davidson® ABS requirements for stock and alternate length brake lines
• Mid-line brake lines work in conjunction with the Designer Series upper brake
lines to complete the connection from the ABS controller up to the master
cylinder (both the ABS Mid-Line brake line and the Upper Designer brake line
are required; see the 2020 Parts Europe FatBook for the upper brake lines)
• Lower brake lines are manufactured specifically for dual disc 18-20 Softail
FXFB, FXFBS, 20 FXLRS and 16-20 XL1200CX Roadster models with ABS
• Lower brake lines must be used with an upper brake line that is sold
separately; see the 2020 Parts Europe FatBook for the Upper brake lines
• -3AN connections make for easy installations
• All fittings are highly polished and chrome or black chrome plated
• The Industry’s highest quality braid in two color choices to
complement your bike: Sterling Chromite® II or Black Pearl
• Braid color and weave match all Magnum control cables and brake lines
• Crystal clear outer jacket offers exceptional protection against
scuffing paint or chrome and will never discolor
• Brake lines are constructed with PTFE inner tubing, DuPont™ Kevlar® aramid
fiber, premium Signature Magnum braids and an outer PVC jacket to provide
the ultimate in high performance by greatly reducing line expansion
   DuPont™ and Kevlar® are trademarks or registered
trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
4 +49 (0) 6501 96 95 -2000  •  partseurope.eu
Product News
THE DRAG SPECIALTIES
JUNE 2020
XR STAINLESS EXTREME RESPONSE
FRONT DOT BRAKELINE KITS
• Manufactured with an enhanced construction for
extreme braking response and durability